
 
 
 

   2021-2022 Lady Devils Basketball  

Day Date Opponent Location Time 
Tuesday November 9 TBA Freeport  TBA 

Thursday November 11 TBA Freeport TBA 

Tuesday November 16 Florida High Florida High 5:00/6:30 CT 

Thursday November 18 Graceville Graceville 6:00 

Monday November 22 Central HOME 4:45/6:00 

Monday November 29 Bay Bay High 5:00/6:30 

Tuesday November 30 Central Central 4:45/6:00 

Thursday December 2 Paxton HOME 5:30/6:45 

Friday December 3 Ponce de Leon Ponce de Leon 5:30/6:45 

Saturday December 4 JV Tourney Bethlehem TBA 

Tuesday December 7 Rutherford Rutherford 5:00/6:30 

Thursday December 9 HCCT Bethlehem TBA 

Saturday December 11 HCCT Bethlehem TBA 

Tuesday December 14 Poplar Springs HOME 5:30/6:45 

Thursday December 16 Ponce de Leon HOME 5:30/6:45 

Friday December 17 Lincoln Lincoln 5:30 CT 

Monday January 3 Lincoln HOME 5:30 CT 

Thursday January 6 Paxton Paxton 5:30/6:45 

Saturday January 8 Poplar Springs Poplar Springs 5:30/6:45 

Tuesday January 11 Graceville HOME 6:00 

Thursday January 13 Chipley HOME 5:30/7:00 

Friday January 14 Florida High HOME 5:30/6:45 CT 

Tuesday January 18 Port St Joe HOME 6:00 

Thursday January 20 Freeport HOME 5:30/6:45 

Monday January 24 Freeport Freeport 5:30/6:45 

Tuesday January 25 Blountstown Blountstown 5:00 

Thursday January 27 Chipley Chipley 5:30/7:00 
 

          Head Coach: Cody Carroll                                                            Assistant Coach: Reggie Hodge 

          Principal: Tim Baggett                                                                  Athletic Director: Jeff Lee 


